10
12
13
14
15
16
19
21
22
23
28
47
71

Temps Total
I I 7l 7 L o I e N = N N

10
11
12
13
17
18
21
25
32
68
70
7
69

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

PARIS

22
42
42

Paris

Temps Total
I I I T ) e e O A = N N

STEINS
NTANZI Sadou
KEITA Adama
KRISTOPANS Dainis
PALICKA Andreas
NENADIC Petar
SOLE Ferran
TOFT HANSEN Henrik
GREEN Jannick
BALAGUER David
SYPRZAK Kamil
KARABATIC Luka
MATHE Dominik
GIBELIN Yoann
PELEKA Wallem
PRANDI Elohim
16 JOUEURS

Istres

MARQUEZ Alejandro
NIELSEN Rasmus
BERKOUS Messaoud
HOFMANN Andreas
GENSOULEN Lubin
KOTTERS Raphael
OLSSON Henrik
TESORIERE Thomas
NIKOLIC Marko
PARISINI Andrea
DENTZ Edgar
GAUDIN Clément
JUND Arthur
MARTINON Thomas
14 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1 Thobie Richard

Délégué

shorT .
UNEAPPLI

Denis Jean-claude

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue Saison 2022 /2023
161LSL23 Journée Journée 21
24/03/2023 Heure 20:00

Stade Pierre de Coubertin - Paris

ISTRES

14
Fin match 60" 30
20

00:00 2/2 212 100%
00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 1
00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 1
00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 1 3
00:00 0/3 0%
00:00 1/4 1/4 25% 2 2
00:00 4/4 4714 100%
00:00 2/2 2/2 100%
00:00 14741 34%
00:00 4/4 4/4 100% 1
00:00 3/4 414 718 88% 1
00:00 9/9 9/9 100%
00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 1
00:00 1/1 1/1 100% 1
00:00
00:00 4/5 4/5 80% 2 3 1
38/47 414 42/51 82% 14/ 44 32% 8 10 1 1

00:00

00:00 2/4 1/1 3/5 60%

00:00

00:00 0/1 0/1 0% 4123 17%

00:00 5/10 5/10 50%

00:00 9/9 9/9 100%

00:00 2/6 2/6 33% 1 1 1
00:00 1 1
00:00 1/1 1/1 100%

00:00 4/5 4/5 80% 2

00:00 5/6 0/2 5/8 63%

00:00 0/1 0/1 0% 4125 16%

00:00 1/3 1/3 33%

00:00 0/1 0/1 0%

29/ 47 1/3 30/50 60% 81/48 17% 8 1 1 3

Arbitre 2 Bounouara Mourad

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



